Click on for more information
Pole Height
i
i
Technical informations
Date Project nameCity / Location
QTYType
Base Cover Color

17
.7
5"
[4
50
m
m
]
LF06: Ø6" rail pole
Lumca reserves the right to modify the elements on this technical data sheet without prior notice.
T : 877.650.1693 | www.lumca.com
LF06 round aluminium pole
MAX EPA (ft2)* as per AASHTO LRFDLTS-1
HEIGHT WALL WEIGHT Wind (mph)
catalog # ft m in mm lbs kg 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170
LF06-12 12 3.66 0.2 5.1 67 30 48.56 40.81 40.81 40.81 37.05 31.27 26.72 23.08 20.12 17.64 15.52
LF06-14 14 4.27 0.2 5.1 78 36 34.68 29.03 29.03 29.03 29.03 26.00 22.18 19.15 16.68 14.60 12.80
LF06-16 16 4.88 0.2 5.1 90 41 25.22 20.95 20.95 20.95 20.95 20.95 18.44 15.90 13.84 12.08 10.54
LF06-18 18 5.49 0.2 5.1 101 46 18.45 15.16 15.16 15.16 15.16 15.16 15.16 13.16 11.44 9.95 8.62
LF06-20 20 6.10 0.2 5.1 112 51 13.66 11.01 11.01 11.01 11.01 11.01 11.01 10.97 9.51 8.23 7.08
LF06-22 22 6.71 0.2 5.1 123 56 10.04 7.93 7.93 7.93 7.93 7.93 7.93 7.93 7.92 6.81 5.80
LF06-24 24 7.32 0.2 5.1 134 61 7.32 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 5.55 4.71
LF06-26 26 7.92 0.2 5.1 146 66 5.13 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65 3.65
CHART VALUES REPRESENTING MINIMUM BETWEEN SERVICEABILITY & ULTIMATE
MAX EPA computed at top of pole (HEIGHT) w/r to ground level at base.
* Including a gust effect factor of 1.14 as per LRFDLTS-1 art. 3.8.6
NOTE: This EPA chart is for reference only. The maximum EPA may vary depending on the positioning of special equipment required. Please consult factory for evaluation.